Increase the University’s return
on investment by driving
innovation in the application of
resources, partnership
development, and approaches to
market opportunities

We will…

56

Our People

Support the professional and personal
development of our people to enhance
job satisfaction and job effectiveness

We will…

57

Enrollment projection: slight increase from FY13 actual

SSI FY14: Draft allocation as of March 7, 2013

Increase in Instruction & General Fees for all students: 2.2%

Non-resident tuition increase: 2.2%

Non-credit instruction levels: projected to be unchanged

Investment income calculation: approximately 5.5% of the investable base

Wage increase pool: 2% plus $300K to fund implementation of Classified
Staff compensation market study

New/alternate revenue: Hospitality Services

F&A: Based on Proposed Restricted Budget

Utility reduction: House Bill 7 savings ($1.5M)

New Wright Promise Scholarship Investment: $300K

58

Key
Budget

Assumptions

FY 2014

Current
Unrestricted

Funds
Budget
(000’s)

FY 2014

Proforma

FY2014 PROFORMA

General

University

SOM

Auxiliaries

  FY2014 Grand

Total

Sources

Government Support  $   74,203   $   12,731   $   -   $   86,934

Student Fees   159,677   17,083   -   176,760

Other Sources   5,339   2,864   17,646   25,850

New/Aternative Revenue   350   350

Investment Income   7,821   643   8,464

Total Sources  $   247,041   $   33,321   $   17,996   $   298,358

Uses

Salaries & Wages  $   131,143   $   19,457   $   6,692   $   157,292

Benefits   41,926   4,821   2,336   49,083

Total Personnel  $   173,069   $   24,278   $   9,028   $   206,375

Operations   59,284   9,043   8,968   77,295

Inflationary Adjustments   1,000   1,000

Targeted Investments

Strategic Plan   1,000   1,000

Technology   900   900

Capital Needs   500   500

Debt Service - Current   10,988   10,988

Wright Promise (scholarship)   300   300

Total Targeted   13,688   13,688

Total Uses  $   247,041   $   33,321   $   17,996   $   298,358

59

Current
Funds

Budget

FY 2014

Revenues: Expenditures:

Government Support Educational and General

State Share of Instruction  $   80,240,582  Instruction & Depart. Research  $   124,957,518

Other State Support   22,068,839  Separately Budgeted Research   29,481,767

Local Support   435,000  Public Service   14,236,700

Federal Support   66,516,000  Student Services   23,134,359

Subtotal   169,260,421  Academic Support   34,723,431

Institutional Support   43,320,373